
CHILDREN’S LITURGY OF THE WORD SHEDULE  
AUTUMN 2023 

 

Thank you to all our Children’s Liturgy team members for helping to make our parish more 
hospitable and prayerful for families with young children! 

 

When you arrive on your scheduled date, please see Carol Hebbler, the sacristan, to get the supply bin. 
 
 

DATE PROCLAIMER AIDE  

  

August 20 Kayla Steltenkamp Jill Richie  

August 27 Kris Heck Felicity Schroder  

September 3 Kathleen Michels Michelle Eubank  

September 10 Claire Davenport Jennifer Abdrabbo  

September 17 Annie Soldano Liz Tobler   

September 24 Kayla Steltenkamp Felicity Schroder   

October 1 Kris Heck Michelle Eubank  

October 8 Kathleen Michels Jill Richie    

October 15 Claire Davenport Liz Tobler   

October 22 Annie Soldano Jennifer Abdrabbo  

October 29 Felicity Schroder Michelle Eubank  

November 5 Kayla Steltenkamp Jill Richie    

November 12 Kris Heck Liz Tobler   

November 19 Kathleen Michels Jennifer Abdrabbo  

    

    

    
 

If you know you cannot volunteer on your assigned Sunday, please switch with someone.   
If you have any questions, contact Rosanne Thomas: 859-331-4302, ex 122 or rthomas@bscky.org.  

 

Kathleen Michels (proclaim): kmichels3@hotmail.com 

Liz Tobler (aide): liz.tobler@zoomtown.com 

Michelle Eubank (aide): michelle.eubank@boone.kyschools.us   

Kris Heck (proclaim): kaheck@fuse.net 

Jennifer Abdrabbo (proclaim or aide):  jennifer_abdrabbo@yahoo.com 

Jill Richie (aide): jdfedders@gmail.com 

Kayla Steltenkamp (proclaim): kstelts@gmail.com 

Annie Soldano (proclaim): asoldano1@outlook.com 

Claire Davenport (proclaim): Brunsonclair@gmail.com 

Felicity Schroder (proclaim or aide): felicitytmc@gmail.com  
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